
Tournament Rules 

1. Players will start the tournament with 25,000 in tournament chips. 
2. All levels will be 30 minutes.   
3. This is a one-day event. 
4. Each Tag Team will be comprised of two (2) members. Both members of the Tag Team must 

register at the same time. Tournament staff will maintain a list of each Tag Team and its members. 
5. Each Tag Team member will start individually with 25,000 in tournament chips and be given an 

individual table-seat assignment.  
6. Registration will close at the beginning of level 10. 
7. Eliminated players may re-enter until the beginning of level 10. All tournament prizes must be 

claimed by the completion of play for this event. Any tournament prizes not redeemed at the 
completion of the event will be forfeited and processed as unclaimed funds. 

8. $325 will towards the prize pool, $25 will go towards all poker tournament staff, and $50 will go 
towards poker tournament administrative fees.

Level Minutes  Big Blind Ante Small Blind Big Blind
1 30 100 100 100
2 30 200 100 200
3 30 300 200 300
4 30 400 200 400
5 30 500 300 500
6 30 600 300 600
7 30 800 400 800
8 30 1000 500 1,000
9 30 1200 600 1,200
10 30 1500 1,000 1,500
11 30 2000 1,000 2,000
12 30 2500 1,000 2,500
13 30 3000 1,500 3,000
14 30 4000 2,000 4,000
15 30 5000 2,500 5,000
16 30 6000 3,000 6,000
17 30 8000 4,000 8,000
18 30 10000 5,000 10,000
19 30 12000 6,000 12,000
20 30 15000 10,000 15,000
21 30 20000 10,000 20,000
22 30 25000 10,000 25,000
23 30 30000 15,000 30,000
24 30 40000 20,000 40,000
25 30 60000 30,000 60,000
26 30 80000 40,000 80,000

Event #1 
$400 per team 

10am Tuesday, April 8, 2026 
25K Starting Stack 
TAG TEAM 


